:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10609054

Dec 13, 2024 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 331,532 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 608058 - 0.018718192 ETH®
73.11 USD

2 608059 - 0.019467846 ETH®
76.04 USD

3 608061 - 0.018721388 ETH®
73.12 USD

4 608062 - 0.019447275 ETH®
75.96 USD

S 608066 - 0.019413880 ETH®
75.83 USD

6 608068 - 0.019450138 ETH®
75.97 USD

7 608069 - 0.019466184 ETH®
76.03 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10609054
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/331532
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608058
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608059
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608061
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608062
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608066
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608068
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608069

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

608070

608071

608072

608073

608074

608075

608077

608078

608079

Validator Id

993721

Amount

0.018683873
72.97 USD

0.018687308
72.99 USD

0.065714046
256.67 USD

0.018801487
73.43 USD

0.018796830
73.42 USD

0.019470825
76.05 USD

0.185934571
726.26 USD

0.018628382
72.76 USD

0.019472590
76.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045910022

179.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608070
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608071
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608072
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608073
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608074
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608075
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608077
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608078
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/608079
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/993721

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



