

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 07:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10609054</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 13, 2024 · 23:31 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>331,532</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>608058</u>	- 0.018718192 ETH ⊘ 73.11 USD
2	<u>608059</u>	- 0.019467846 ETH ⊘ 76.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>608061</u>	- 0.018721388 ETH ⊘ 73.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>608062</u>	- 0.019447275 ETH ⊘ 75.96 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>608066</u>	- 0.019413880 ETH ⊘ 75.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>608068</u>	- 0.019450138 ETH ⊘ 75.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>608069</u>	- 0.019466184 ETH ⊘ 76.03 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>608070</u>	- 0.018683873 ETH 🐼 72.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>608071</u>	- 0.018687308 ETH ③ 72.99 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>608072</u>	- 0.065714046 ETH ③ 256.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>608073</u>	- 0.018801487 ETH ③ 73.43 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>608074</u>	- 0.018796830 ETH ⊘ 73.42 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>608075</u>	- 0.019470825 ETH ⊘ 76.05 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>608077</u>	- 0.185934571 ETH ⊘ 726.26 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>608078</u>	- 0.018628382 ETH ⊘ 72.76 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>608079</u>	- 0.019472590 ETH 🐼 76.06 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.045910022 ETH ↔ 179.32 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.